
(Squirt C  Hockey)    St. Cloud Red (1) at Armstrong-Cooper (5)
Jacob's Hope Squirt C Tournament,  Saturday, January 14, 2017

5001 Veterans Drive
St. Cloud, Minnesota 

Arena: St. Cloud MAC - Torrey Arena  Time:  - 
Official Scorer:  Tony Hatten  Attendance: 
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Armstrong-Cooper
Grant Anderson  Coaches

 Starters
30 Chase Launderville    G
18 Phoniex Nye    D
17 Aidan Robb    D
07 Mac Murphy    F
11 Alex Hernandez    F
09 Colin Paul    F

St. Cloud Red
Chad Cruzen

 Starters
05 Benjamin Sunde    G
21 Lucas Donlin    F
04 David Doung    F
11 Hudson Heinen    F
12 Joseph Johnson    F
10 Maxwell Drown    F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Vince Snyder    G
02 Sam Joslyn    D
03 Luke Juarie    D
08 Zach Allen    D
10 Jonah Leonardson    F
14 J.J. Anderson    C
15 Alex Miller    D
16 Nate Kaisershot    F

03 Christopher Kurilla    F
06 Nolan Lund    F
07 Paul Hasbargen    F
08 Jace Wurcherer    F
09 August Dorn    F
14 Andrew Cruzen    F
15 Dana Brown    F
25 August Dorn    G
39 Benjamin Sunde    G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

AC

SCR

 Shots on Goal

AC

SCR

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

AC

SCR

 11 

 7 

 3 

 1 

 10 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 16 

 0 

 2 

 0 

 37 

 8 

 5 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

AC

SCR

 0 0:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

 1 2:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

AC- 30 Chase Launderville  
AC- 01 Vince Snyder  
AC- 
SCR- 05 Benjamin Sunde  
SCR- 25 August Dorn  
SCR- 39 Benjamin Sunde  

3 37:00 7 6 1 1 0 0  8  7

3 37:00 11 8 10 10 16 14  37  32

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Ref) Daniel Keranen

(Ref) Willam Braun

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  AC 16 Nate Kaisershot   3:12  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 0:43 AC ES 11 Alex Hernandez

1 3:03 SCR ES 10 Maxwell Drown

1 3:12 AC ES 16 Nate Kaisershot

1 10:47 AC ES 02 Sam Joslyn

SCR 11 Hudson Heinen Checking (2) 1 11:05

3 7:14 AC ES 07 Mac Murphy 14 J.J. Anderson

3 12:31 AC ES 07 Mac Murphy

 End of Game


